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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Hadley W eeder222
NE Twisters

9.300 9.600 8.8009.250 36.950
5T 1 4 5 1 

1 

Ca itlin S chanou218
NE Twisters

9.050 9.200 9.3009.300 36.850
12 8 2T 1 2 

2 

R ilynn Gregg212
NE Twisters

9.400 9.250 8.7009.300 36.650
2 6T 2T 7T 3T

3T

T atum  A lexander209
NE Twisters

9.350 9.300 9.1008.900 36.650
3T 5 7 2 3T

3T

A r ianna  Landon215
NE Twisters

9.350 9.500 8.9008.850 36.600
3T 3 8T 4 5 

5 

A lexa  Nie lsen217
NE Twisters

9.250 9.550 8.3009.450 36.550
7 2 1 11T 6 

6 

Blake  S chw e itze r220
NE Twisters

9.300 9.250 8.7008.950 36.200
5T 6T 6 7T 7 

7 

Pene lope  M cCarty216
NE Twisters

9.200 8.700 8.9508.800 35.650
8T 14 10 3 8 

8 

A rabe lla  Pow e ll208
Metro Stars

9.150 8.900 8.7008.850 35.600
11 13 8T 7T 9T

9T

M ar lee  Vodehna l221
NE Twisters

9.000 9.100 8.5009.000 35.600
13 9T 5 10 9T

9T

Kate lyn Koch204
Metro Stars

9.200 8.950 8.7508.550 35.450
8T 12 11 6 11 

11 

Lexi Poppe201
Lincoln Elite

9.450 9.100 8.1008.100 34.750
1 9T 13 13 12 

12 

Jos ie  Fa ith O 'Ne ill207
Metro Stars

9.200 9.000 8.3007.950 34.450
8T 11 14 11T 13 

13 

S ophia  Kreuzberg205
Metro Stars

8.300 9.350 7.8008.500 33.950
14 4 12 14 14 

14 
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